MOSA MS6332
16-Bit Stereo Audio DAC & Headphone Driver
REV 1.0                                               1                                 www.mosanalog.com.tw
16-Bit Stereo Audio DAC & Headphone Driver
Mute and Power Down Function
Component Less, Low Cost
FEATURES
‧Operation range: 2.7V~5.5V

CAP
Pin 4 : Capacitor = 1uF~10uF (ripple rejection)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Part number Packaging Marking Transport Media
8-Pin SOP MS6332TR MS6332 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOP MS6332U MS6332 100 Units Tube
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6332GTR MS6332G 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6332GU MS6332G 100 Units Tube
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Symbol Parameter Rating Unit
VDD Positive Supply Voltage 6 V
VESD Electrostatic Handling -3000 to 3000 V